DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 13
 LMV321/324/358
 1MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
General Description

 LMV321/324/358
 1MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LMV321M7/TR SC70-5 A12 REEL 3000/reel
LMV321M5X/TR SOT-23-5 A13 REEL 3000/reel
LMV358M/TR SOP-8 LMV358 REEL 2500/reel
LMV358MM/TR MSOP-8 V358 REEL 3000/reel
LMV358N DIP-8 LMV358 TUBE 2000/box
LMV324M/TR SOP-14 LMV324 REEL 2500/reel
LMV324MT/TR TSSOP-14 V324 REEL 2500/reel
Pin Configuration
SOT23-5/SC70-5                    SOP-8/MSOP-8/DIP-8                      SOP- 14/TSSOP- 14
LMV321                                     LMV358                                           LMV324
Figure 1. Pin Assignment Diagram